AM
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:04
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:12
7:24
7:33
7:37
7:42
7:51
7:55
7:55
8:04
8:08
8:11
8:20

ROUTE 19 - Bus 153

Grades K-12

(Caldwell Ln/Old Adams Rd/Pioneer Park/NE Johns/Hwy 11/Mt Hebron)

44972 OLD ADAMS RD

45250 OLD ADAMS RD

CALDWELL LANE

45760 OLD ADAMS RD & TRIEBLEHORN
46548 OLD ADAMS RD

OLD ADAMS RD & MYRICK RD

46393 OLD ADAMS RD

46153 OLD ADAMS RD

46145 ADAMS RD

OLD ADAMS RD & NE MT. HEBRON DR
PTECH ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
PIONEER PARK

N MAIN & NE JOHNS LN

PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY

712 HWY 11

HWY 11 & LINDELL LN

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

PTECH ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
PIONEER PARK

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

(ALL STUDENTS)
(ALL STUDENTS)
(ALL STUDENTS)

(ALL STUDENTS)

(K-5 STUDENTS ONLY)
(K-5 STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENT ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENT ONLY)

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM
2:47
2:52
3:01
3:15
3:15
3:26
3:49
3:52
3:59
4:01
2:56
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:09

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER
PTECH ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
PIONEER PARK

NE JOHNS LN & N MAIN ST
SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
PTECH ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
PIONEER PARK

NE JOHNS LN & N MAIN ST
SE COURT & SE

712 HWY 11

44972 OLD ADAMS RD
45250 OLD ADAMS RD
CALDWELL LANE

(K-5 STUDENTS ONLY)
(K-5 STUDENTS ONLY)
(K-5 STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS STUDENTS ONLY)
(WASHINGTON STUDENT ONLY)

(ALL STUDENTS)
(ALL STUDENTS)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

Continued on Page 2



4:09
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:17
4:17
4:21
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:28
4:28
4:30
4:34

45760 OLD ADAMS RD & TRIEBLEHORN
46548 OLD ADAMS RD

OLD ADAMS RD & MYRICK RD

46393 OLD ADAMS RD

46153 OLD ADAMS RD

OLD ADAMS RD & NE MT HEBRON DR
HWY 11 & LINDELL LN

MYTINGER LN- ENTRANCE OF TRAILER PARK
MYTINGER LN- ROCK PIT

45170 MISSION RD

MISSION RD & SE 54" ST

SE 56 ST & GOPHER FLATS LN

45651 MISSION RD

MISSION RD & PURCHASE LN
ALEXANDER LANE

LUCKY 7 TRAILER PARK

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)



